

11/30/2017

1

City Council

City of Richmond

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ORI 238	D. 2017-	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:		inance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/1	/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/1	1/2017			Final action:	12/11/2017	
Title:	To amend Article I, § 2A of the pay plan adopted by Ord. No. 93-117-159 on May 24, 1993, as previously amended, for the purpose of awarding a one-time bonus to eligible City employees during Fiscal Year 2017-2018.						
Sponsors:	May	or Stoney					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ord. No. 2017-238						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
12/11/2017	1	City Cou	incil		ado	opted	Pass
12/4/2017	1		ational Deve g Committee		ent rec	ommended for approval	

To amend Article I, § 2A of the pay plan adopted by Ord. No. 93-117-159 on May 24, 1993, as previously amended, for the purpose of awarding a one-time bonus to eligible City employees during Fiscal Year 2017-2018.

introduced and referred